APVSG Specification 1.30 Sept. 2023              AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
Page 2 − APVSG Specification 1.30 Sept. 2023              AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
CONTENTS
Definitions ................................................................................................................................... 4
Introduction ................................................................................................................................. 4
Ultra-Agile Vector Signal Generator ..........................................................................................................4
Facts & Figures & Specifications .................................................................................................... 5
Frequency Parameters / Range .................................................................................................................5

SYNC
Page 31 − APVSG Specification 1.30 Sept. 2023              AnaPico AG - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
APVSG
Single channel model
APVSG04 4 GHz model
APVSG06 6 GHz model
APVSG12 12 GHz model
APVSG20 20 GHz model
APVSG40 40 GHz model
APVSG-X
2U rack-mount model
APVSG04-X 4 GHz model
-X: channels = (1),2,3 or 4 channels
APVSG06-X 6 GHz model
APVSG12-X 12 GHz model
APVSG20-X 20 GHz model
APVSG40-X 40 GHz model
HARDWARE OPTIONS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
APVSG(-X) Option LN Enhanced close-in phase noise & frequency stability
APVSG(-X) Option LN+ Enhanced close in phase noise & further enhanced long term frequency stability
APVSG(-X) Option SYNC Multi device synchronization ports
APVSG(-X) Option FCP Fast control port, external digital I/Q data streaming (per channel)
APVSG(-X) Option AIQ External analog I/Q inputs (per channel)
APVSG Option GPIB GPIB interface
APVSG(-X) Option 100K Frequency range extension to 100 kHz
APVSG04(-X)
APVSG06/12/20(-X)
APVSG40(-X)
Option PE4-04
Option PE4-20
Option PE4-40
Electronic step attenuator
APVSG04/06/12/20(-X)
APVSG40(-X)
Option PE-20
Option PE-40
Mechanical step attenuator (down to -90 dBm)